

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 17-0610			
Туре:	Presentation	Status:	Filed	
		In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	8/15/2017			
Title:	Presentation by the Arts Collaborative of Nevada County, dba Nevada County Arts Council, regarding the Town of Truckee's designation as a California Cultural District. (Ms. Eliza Tudor, Executive Director, Nevada County Arts Council)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:	State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Staff Report_Truckee Cultural District Designation, 2. Letter of Support for Truckee Designation, 3. Letter of Support for Grass Valley-Nevada City Designation			
Date	Ver. Action By	Ad	tion	Result

Presentation by the Arts Collaborative of Nevada County, dba Nevada County Arts Council, regarding the Town of Truckee's designation as a California Cultural District. (Ms. Eliza Tudor, Executive Director, Nevada County Arts Council)